ICE HOCKEY

IIHF In-Line World Championship DIV | Group C+D, MEN

2009

4

N

INLINE HOCKEY
WORLD

CHAMPIONSHIP
GERMANY

pe

Date

SUN 07 JUN 2009

MON 08 JUN 2009

TUE 09 JUN 2009

THU 11 JUN 2009

FRI 12 JUN 2009

SAT 13 JUN 2009

Start Time

13:00
15:00
17:00
19:00

14:00
15:00
17:00
19:00

13:00
15:00
17:00
19:00

13:00
15:00
17:00
19:00

13:00
15:00
17:00
19:00

12:00
14:00

COMPETITION SCHEDULE
As of 12.06.2009

Game

* Preliminary round Group C Game 1 - AUS vs. JPN
* Preliminary round Group D Game 2 - BRA vs. HUN
* Preliminary round Group C Game 3 - TPE vs. AUT
* Preliminary round Group D Game 4 - RSA vs. GBR

* Preliminary round Group C Game 5 - AUS vs. TPE
* Preliminary round Group D Game 6 - BRA vs. RSA
* Preliminary round Group C Game 7 - AUT vs. JPN

* Preliminary round Group D Game 8 - GBR vs. HUN

* Preliminary round Group C Game 9 - JPN vs. TPE

* Preliminary round Group D Game 10 - HUN vs. RSA
* Preliminary round Group C Game 11 - AUT vs. AUS
* Preliminary round Group D Game 12 - GBR vs. BRA

* Play-off round quarterfinals Game 13 - AUS vs. HUN
* Play-off round quarterfinals Game 14 - GBR vs. JPN
* Play-off round quarterfinals Game 15 - AUT vs. RSA
* Play-off round quarterfinals Game 16 - BRA vs. TPE

* Placement round 5th/6th Game 17 - JPN vs. RSA
* Placement round 7th/8th Game 18 - AUS vs. TPE
* Play-off round semifinals Game 19 - BRA vs. GBR
* Play-off round semifinals Game 20 - AUT vs. HUN

* Play-off bronze medal game Game 21 - BRA vs. HUN
* Play-off round gold medal game Game 22 - AUT vs. GBR

Venue

Saturn Rink 2
Saturn Rink 2
Saturn Rink 2
Saturn Rink 2

Saturn Arena
Saturn Rink 2
Saturn Rink 2
Saturn Rink 2

Saturn Rink 2
Saturn Rink 2
Saturn Rink 2
Saturn Rink 2

Saturn Rink 2
Saturn Rink 2
Saturn Rink 2
Saturn Rink 2

Saturn Rink 2
Saturn Rink 2
Saturn Rink 2
Saturn Rink 2

Saturn Arena

Saturn Arena

NOTES

Games marked by * may be reordered within a phase once the team match-ups in that phase are known. The schedule is subject to change.

IHM138000_08 5.0

Report Created 12.06.2009 22:27

Page 1



