

COMPETITION SCHEDULE

As of 12.06.2009

Date	Start Time	Game	Venue
SUN 07 JUN 2009	13:00	* Preliminary round Group C Game 1 - AUS vs. JPN	Saturn Rink 2
	15:00	* Preliminary round Group D Game 2 - BRA vs. HUN	Saturn Rink 2
	17:00	* Preliminary round Group C Game 3 - TPE vs. AUT	Saturn Rink 2
	19:00	* Preliminary round Group D Game 4 - RSA vs. GBR	Saturn Rink 2
MON 08 JUN 2009	14:00	* Preliminary round Group C Game 5 - AUS vs. TPE	Saturn Arena
	15:00	* Preliminary round Group D Game 6 - BRA vs. RSA	Saturn Rink 2
	17:00	* Preliminary round Group C Game 7 - AUT vs. JPN	Saturn Rink 2
	19:00	* Preliminary round Group D Game 8 - GBR vs. HUN	Saturn Rink 2
TUE 09 JUN 2009	13:00	* Preliminary round Group C Game 9 - JPN vs. TPE	Saturn Rink 2
	15:00	* Preliminary round Group D Game 10 - HUN vs. RSA	Saturn Rink 2
	17:00	* Preliminary round Group C Game 11 - AUT vs. AUS	Saturn Rink 2
	19:00	* Preliminary round Group D Game 12 - GBR vs. BRA	Saturn Rink 2
THU 11 JUN 2009	13:00	* Play-off round quarterfinals Game 13 - AUS vs. HUN	Saturn Rink 2
	15:00	* Play-off round quarterfinals Game 14 - GBR vs. JPN	Saturn Rink 2
	17:00	* Play-off round quarterfinals Game 15 - AUT vs. RSA	Saturn Rink 2
	19:00	* Play-off round quarterfinals Game 16 - BRA vs. TPE	Saturn Rink 2
FRI 12 JUN 2009	13:00	* Placement round 5th/6th Game 17 - JPN vs. RSA	Saturn Rink 2
	15:00	* Placement round 7th/8th Game 18 - AUS vs. TPE	Saturn Rink 2
	17:00	* Play-off round semifinals Game 19 - BRA vs. GBR	Saturn Rink 2
	19:00	* Play-off round semifinals Game 20 - AUT vs. HUN	Saturn Rink 2
SAT 13 JUN 2009	12:00	* Play-off bronze medal game Game 21 - BRA vs. HUN	Saturn Arena
	14:00	* Play-off round gold medal game Game 22 - AUT vs. GBR	Saturn Arena

NOTES

Games marked by * may be reordered within a phase once the team match-ups in that phase are known. The schedule is subject to change.